UL Product iQ®

Model 537 or BLS*, followed by 0.2 thru 10.

File Number: E10480

COMPANY
LITTELFUSE INC

8755 W Higgins Rd, Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60631 United States

MODEL INFO

537 or BLS*, followed by 0.2 thru 10.

Supplemental fuses: paper tube, filled-tube, cartridge enclosed

SUPPLEMENTAL FUSES

Micro Fuse

Pigtail Leads
Surface Mount
Cartridge Enclosed
Time Delay

Paper Tube

Filled Tube

OD - Length

Length - Width

RATING TABLE
Amps Minimum (A)
0.2

4

Amps Maximum (A)

1.8

10

Voltage (v)
600
600
600

250

VALUE

No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
10.32 mm

3493 mm

Voltage Source
ac
ac
ac

ac

Interrupting Rating (A)
10000
10000
10000

10000
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Report Date: 1990-06-26

The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured under UL Solutions'

Follow - Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Certified and covered under UL Solutions' Follow - Up Service. Always
look for the Mark on the product.

UL Solutions permits the reproduction of the material contained in Product iQ subject to the following conditions: 1. The Guide Information, Assemblies,
Constructions, Designs, Systems, and/or Certifications (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading manner, without any manipulation of the

data (or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from Product iQ with permission from UL Solutions" must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the
reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following format: "©2024 UL LLC."



