

## Model 537 or BLS\*, followed by 0.2 thru 10. File Number: E10480

## COMPANY

LITTELFUSE INC

8755 W Higgins Rd, Suite 500 Chicago, IL 60631 United States

## **MODEL INFO**

537 or BLS\*, followed by 0.2 thru 10. Supplemental fuses: paper tube, filled-tube, cartridge enclosed

SUPPLEMENTAL FUSES	VALUE	
Micro Fuse	No	
Pigtail Leads	No	
Surface Mount	No	
Cartridge Enclosed	Yes	
Time Delay	Νο	
Paper Tube	Yes	
Filled Tube	Yes	
OD - Length	10.32 mm	
Length - Width	34.93 mm	

		RATING TABLE					
Amps Maximum (A)	Voltage (V)	Voltage Source	Interrupting Rating (A)				
1.8	600	ас	10000				
5	600	ас	10000				
3	600	ас	10000				
10	250	ас	10000				
	1.8 5 3	1.8 600   5 600   3 600	1.8 600 ac   5 600 ac   3 600 ac				

The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured under UL Solutions' Follow - Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Certified and covered under UL Solutions' Follow - Up Service. Always look for the Mark on the product.

UL Solutions permits the reproduction of the material contained in Product iQ subject to the following conditions: 1. The Guide Information, Assemblies, Constructions, Designs, Systems, and/or Certifications (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading manner, without any manipulation of the data (or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from Product iQ with permission from UL Solutions" must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following format: "©2024 UL LLC."